Contestant

Perkins, Daryl
Zyga, Leszek
Strickland, Lenny
Huffman, Neal
Lucke, Steve
Beach, David
Guide, Tony
Broeski, Tom
Beck, Duane
Bustamante,
Schlitzkus, Peter
Schlitzkus, Erich
Richmond, Don
Cochrell, Kerry
Roberts, Reid
Jenkins, Will
Melchiorre, Joey

Luis

Contest: ESL at Horsefeathers-Saturday

Expert Standings as of Round # 10

Flight
Time

Date:

05/19/2012

Round
Score

1000.
1000.

1000.
508.
943.

1000.

Cum.
Score

9981.650 100.

9834 .077
9524 _775
9342.415
9219.781
9193.208
9099.324
9041.755
8967.926
8886.217
8813.156
8627.940
8562.372
8416.693
8326.285
8256.426
7889.398

Pct.

LSF

Points

Cum.
Raw



Contestant

Contest: ESL at Horsefeathers-Saturday

Date:

05/19/2012

Sportsman Standings as of Round # 10

Flight
Time

Land

Round
Score

Cum.
Score

Pct.

LSF
Points

Cum.
Raw

Turner, Robert
White, Regis
Adasczik, Walter
Pinnell, Chuck

8393.762
7600.455
6746.576
5163.456



